Installation Instruction
ASTELLA series Track Head
Applicable models:
H-type, Single Circuit
AST-TRH
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com

CAUTION
HOT SURFACE! The track luminaire is hot when the power is on; wait at least 5 minutes to touch it after the power is off.
IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1. Read all instructions.
2. DO NOT install this track system in damp or wet locations.
3. DO NOT install any part of a track system less than 5 feet above the floor.
4. DO NOT install any luminaire assembly closer than 6 inches from any curtain, or similar combustible material.
5. Disconnect electrical power before adding to or changing the configuration of the track system.
6. DO NOT attempt to energize anything other than lighting track luminaires on the track. To reduce the risk of fire and electric
shock, DO NOT attempt to connect power tools, extension cords, appliances, and the like to the track.
7. DO NOT connect a track to more than one branch circuit unless the track is constructed so that it can be used with more than one
branch circuit. Check with a qualified electrician. Although the track lighting system may seem to operate acceptably, a dangerous
overload of the neutral may occur and result in a risk of fire.
SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering Code Model Number Wattage Input Voltage CCT (K) Dimension
5220004 AST-TRH-H-10W-MK5-120-D-MF-BK 10W 120V 27/30/35/40/50 2.17*5.51inch
5220001 AST-TRH-H-10W-MK5-120-D-MF-WH 10W 120V 27/30/35/40/50 2.17*5.51inch
5220005 AST-TRH-H-20W-MK5-120-D-MF-BK 20W 120V 27/30/35/40/50 2.91*6.24inch
5220002 AST-TRH-H-20W-MK5-120-D-MF-WH 20W 120V 27/30/35/40/50 2.91*6.24inch
5220006 AST-TRH-H-35W-MK5-120-D-MF-BK 35W 120V 27/30/35/40/50 3.54*8.51inch
5220003 AST-TRH-H-35W-MK5-120-D-MF-WH 35W 120V 27/30/35/40/50 3.54*8.51inch
Installation Instruction
ASTELLA series Track Head
Applicable models:
H-type, Single Circuit